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The restaurant from Lantana offers 139 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$18.6. **Restaurant Review: Art Basil's Ambivalent Experience** Art Basil presents a vibrant atmosphere
complemented by stunning decor and outdoor seating, creating an inviting setting for diners. While some guests
praised the food—particularly the chicken parmigiana and white pizza—others faced underwhelming meals
characterized by bland flavors and excessive salt. Service quality varied significantly; while some experienced
attentive and friendly staff, others found their servers lacking in professionalism and efficiency. Despite the array
of feedback, the lively ambiance and reasonable prices garnered overall enthusiasm, indicating that while the
food may disappoint at times, the experience is still worth exploring for those seeking a lively dining out option.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Sashimi

TUNA CARPACCIO

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Salad

CAESAR

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Schnitzel
SCHNITZEL

Rice
RISOTTO

Fish

SEA BASS

From The Grill

80Z FILET MIGNON

Tapas

MEATBALL SLIDERS

Subs

VEGGIE

$21.0

$41.0

$17.0

$21.0

Wine

MARSALA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Fleischgerichte Vom

Kalbsriicken

PICCATA

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Classic Pizzas
ALL DRESSED

Meats

LAMB LOLLIPOP CLUSTER

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Popular Items

GRILLED SAUSAGE WITH
BROCCOLI RABE

Hot Subs

STEAK, ONIONS CHEESE

Eggplant

EGGPLANT NOUVEAU

$17.0

$44.0

$21.0

$10.0

$15.0

$21.0
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Artisan Pizzas
HAWAIIAN

German Specialties
FRIKADELLE

Seafood Entrees

SNAPPER FRANCESE

Hot Grinders
EGGPLANT BELLA

Veal

VEAL MARSALA

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Gourmet Pies

AL FRESCO

Small Pasta

SAN REMO

Antipasti Caldi /
Appetizers

SAUTEED SPINACH OR BROCCOLI

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA

Dinners - Parmigiana

VEAL PARM

$17.0

$38.0

$21.0

$15.0

$17.0

$9.0

$14.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Pork - Specialties From

Pork

VALDOSTANA

Uncategorized

SAUSAGE PARM

Entrées

POT STICKERS
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Side Orders

EGGPLANT PARM
WINGS BBQ OR HOT

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Toppings
TOPPINGS
GOURMET TOPPINGS

Sauces

MARINARA
MARINARA SAUCE
GRAVY

Dessert

CHEESE CAKE

$14.0

$11.0
$18.0

$14.0

$20.0

$3.0
$4.0
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CANNOLI
TIRAMISU

Starters

SEAFOOD
PAPPARDELLE

' MEATBALL PARM

BEGGARS PURSE

Basil Bites

MEATBALLS WITH RICOTTA
DOLLOP

BASIL PIZZETTA
BANG'EM SHRIMP

Side Dishes

SAUTEED BROCCOLI

S ASPARAGUS BEURRE

BLANC
SIDE MEATBALL OR SAUSAGE
MASHED POTATOES

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM
GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN PARMESAN

Seafood

LOBSTER RAVIOLI

PEI MUSSELS OR CLAMS
SHRIMP SCAMPI
SEAFOOD DI MARI

$40.0

$14.0

$10.0

$11.0
$15.0

$10.0

$11.0

$9.0

$14.0
$14.0

$16.0
$26.0
$34.0
$47.0

CALAMARI
LOBSTER TAIL

Salads

CAPRESE SALAD $17.0
-_-'f HOUSE SALAD $14.0
_-w CAESAR SALAD $16.0
ICEBERG WEDGE $18.0
IONIAN SALAD $17.0
FRENCH
SIDE HOUSE SALAD $8.0
SIDE CAESAR SALAD $9.0
WEDGE SALAD
GREEK SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD
Pizza
ﬁ 2> PIZZA MARGHERITA $15.0
e % HEDY'S PIZZETA $15.0
CACCIATORE $17.0
SPICY HOT OIL CHEESE PIZZA $17.0
PLAIN CHEESE $14.0
WHITE PIZZA $17.0
MEAT PIZZA $21.0
ITALIAN PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA
PIZZA MARGHERITA
WHITE PIZZA
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SALAD

PIZZA
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SPAGHETTI
PASTA
FISH

MUSSELS
SOUP
LAMB

TOSTADAS
TUNA STEAK
APPETIZER

Pasta

SPAGHETTI
POMODORO

OLIVIA'S FOUR
CHEESE RAVIOLI

FETTUCINE ALFREDO
PENNE A LA VODKA

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE
PASTA ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE

RAVIOLI

PASTA BOLOGNESE
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
PENNE

$20.0

$22.0

$22.0
$23.0
$27.0

SEAFOOD PASTA
RIGATONI

Ingredients Used

PARMIGIANA

GORGONZOLA

SCALLOPS $36.0
CHEESE $16.0

VEGETABLES
CARROTS
CHOCOLATE
SCALLOP
SEAFOOD
PRAWNS
SALMON
PARMESAN
BEEF
MUSHROOMS
PORK MEAT
MOZZARELLA
TUNA
SAUSAGE
BROCCOLI
TOMATO
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Art Basil

218 S Ocean Blvd, Lantana, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Monday 16:30-21:00
Tuesday 16:30-21:00
Wednesday 16:30-21:00
Thursday 16:30-21:00
Friday 16:30-22:00
Saturday 16:30-22:00
Sunday 16:30-21:00

Made with Menu
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