





https://menuweb.menu 218 S Ocean Blvd, Lantana, United States Of America +15615882405 - http://artbasil.com/







The restaurant from Lantana offers 139 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of \$18.6. **Restaurant Review: Art Basil's Ambivalent Experience** Art Basil presents a vibrant atmosphere complemented by stunning decor and outdoor seating, creating an inviting setting for diners. While some guests praised the food—particularly the chicken parmigiana and white pizza—others faced underwhelming meals characterized by bland flavors and excessive salt. Service quality varied significantly; while some experienced attentive and friendly staff, others found their servers lacking in professionalism and efficiency. Despite the array of feedback, the lively ambiance and reasonable prices garnered overall enthusiasm, indicating that while the food may disappoint at times, the experience is still worth exploring for those seeking a lively dining out option.

Salad

MEATBALLS

SEA BASS

VEGGIE

MEATBALL SLIDERS

V. SOUR	STATE OF THE PARTY

Wine **Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE MARSALA**

Sashimi **Chicken Wings TUNA CARPACCIO** \$21.0 **WINGS**

Fleischgerichte Vom **Main Courses** Kalbsrücken **LASAGNA PICCATA**

Italian **CAESAR**

CHICKEN MARSALA Meat Dishes

ALL DRESSED \$17.0 **Schnitzel**

Classic Pizzas

Meats **SCHNITZEL**

LAMB LOLLIPOP CLUSTER \$44.0 Rice

Baked RISOTTO EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA \$21.0

Fish Popular Items

GRILLED SAUSAGE WITH \$10.0 From The Grill **BROCCOLI RABE**

80Z FILET MIGNON \$41.0 **Hot Subs**

Tapas STEAK, ONIONS CHEESE \$15.0

Eggplant Subs **EGGPLANT NOUVEAU** \$21.0

\$17.0

\$21.0

Dinners - Parmigiana

VEAL PARM

CENTE	

Artisan Pizzas	\$17.0	Restaurant Category ITALIAN
German Specialties FRIKADELLE		Pork - Specialties From Pork
Seafood Entrees		VALDOSTANA
SNAPPER FRANCESE	\$38.0	Uncategorized
Hot Grinders		SAUSAGE PARM \$14.0
EGGPLANT BELLA	\$21.0	Entrées
Veal		POT STICKERS \$11.0
. • • •		SHRIMP COCKTAIL \$18.0
VEAL MARSALA		Side Orders
Cocktail		EGGPLANT PARM \$14.0
MARGARITA		WINGS BBQ OR HOT
Gourmet Pies		Chicken Dishes
AL FRESCO	\$15.0	BBQ CHICKEN \$20.0
Small Pasta		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
SAN REMO	\$17.0	Toppings
Antinosti Coldi /		TOPPINGS \$3.0
Antipasti Caldi / Appetizers		GOURMET TOPPINGS \$4.0
SAUTEED SPINACH OR BROCCOLI	\$9.0	Sauces
Vool 9 Poof Dieboo		MARINARA
Veal & Beef Dishes		MARINARA SAUCE
VEAL PARMIGIANA		GRAVY

Dessert

CHEESE CAKE

\$14.0



CANNOLI CALAMARI TIRAMISU LOBSTER TAIL

Starters

	(
Alaman I	

SEAFOOD PAPPARDELLE	\$40.0
MEATBALL PARM	\$14.0

PAPPARDELLE	\$40.0
MEATBALL PARM	\$14.0
BEGGARS PURSE	

Basil Bites

MEATBALLS WITH RICOTTA

DOLLOP	\$10.0
RASII DIZZETTA	¢11 ∩

BANG'EM SHRIMP \$15.0

Side Dishes



SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE	\$10.0
ASPARAGUS BEURRE BLANC	\$11.0

SIDE MEATBALL OR SAUSAGE \$9.0

MASHED POTATOES

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM	\$14.0
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$14.0

CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Seafood

LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$16.0
PEI MUSSELS OR CLAMS	\$26.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$34.0
SEAFOOD DI MARI	\$47.0

Salads

3

CAPRESE SALAD	\$17.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$14.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$16.0

ICEBERG WEDGE \$18.0 **IONIAN SALAD** \$17.0

FRENCH

SIDE HOUSE SALAD \$8.0 SIDE CAESAR SALAD \$9.0

WEDGE SALAD

GREEK SALAD

ARUGULA SALAD

Pizza



	PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$15.0
	HEDY'S PIZZETA	\$15.0
	CACCIATORE	\$17.0
SPICY HOT	OIL CHEESE PIZZA	\$17.0

\$14.0

WHITE PIZZA \$17.0 **MEAT PIZZA** \$21.0

ITALIAN PIZZA

PLAIN CHEESE

CHEESE PIZZA

PIZZA MARGHERITA

WHITE PIZZA

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SALAD

PIZZA



\$36.0



SPAGHETTI PASTA FISH

SEAFOOD PASTA RIGATONI

MUSSELS

SOUP

LAMB

TOSTADAS

TUNA STEAK

APPETIZER

Ingredients Used



PARMIGIANA GORGONZOLA SCALLOPS

\$16.0

VEGETABLES

CARROTS

CHEESE

CHOCOLATE

١N

SMC

AT

ELLA

TOMATO

Pasta

PENNE

	SPAGHETTI POMODORO	\$20.0	SCALLOP
			SEAFOOD
	OLIVIA'S FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$22.0	PRAWNS
FETTUCINE ALFREDO		\$22.0	SALMON
PENNE A LA VODKA		\$23.0	PARMESA
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE		\$27.0	BEEF
PASTA ALF	REDO		MUSHROC
FETTUCCIN		PORK MEA	
FETTUCCIN	NE		MOZZARE
RAVIOLI			TUNA
PASTA BOI	LOGNESE		SAUSAGE
SPAGHETT	I WITH MEATBALLS		BROCCOL



Art Basil

218 S Ocean Blvd, Lantana, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**Manday 16:20, 21

Monday 16:30-21:00 Tuesday 16:30-21:00 Wednesday 16:30-21:00 Thursday 16:30-21:00 Friday 16:30-22:00 Saturday 16:30-22:00 Sunday 16:30-21:00



Made with Menu